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Autumn League

15-Oct-2017 2:20pm 1 v 2

Game A    Rink ____

Alex Russell

Ian Walker

Katherine Adam

Donald Hunter

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Ian Mowat

Kathleen Cornwell

Ken Hutchison

Karen Hunter

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total
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Game B    Rink ____

James Mackin

Sheila Henderson

Ann Hutchison

Archie Fulton

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Robert Cornwell

Gerald McIntyre

Robert Riddell

Rosemary Fraser

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 
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Game C    Rink ____

Alex Will

Robert Fraser

Karin Hutchison

Ian Mackin

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

BVCC

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 2 

 0 

 0 
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